PARTS LIST FOR THE LEVEL WIND REEL SERIES
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62

65
66
67
103
110
126

Right Side Plate
Right Side Ring
Bridge

Washer (Fibre)
Main Gear
Washer (Fric. Mat!)
Washer (Metal Set)
Tension Spring
Spacing Sleeve
Drag Star
Eccentric Jack
Pinion Yoke

Pinion Gear

Dog Spring

Bndge Screw (Lower)
Bridge Screw (Upper)
Clutch Spring
Eccentric

Eccentric Spring
Eccentric Lever
Eccentric Screw
Handle Screw
Handle (Complete)
Right Side Bearing
Left Side Plate

Left Side Ring

Spool (Alum.) Complete
Spool (Metal) Complete
Stand

R.S. Stand Screw
L.S. Stand Screw
Rod Clamp

Ciamp Scr. W/Nuts
Click Tongue

Click Button

Frame Post

Post Screw

Post Screw

L.S. Bearing

LS. Beanng Cup
L.S. Bearing Spring
Worm

R.S. Worm Bearing
L.S. Worm Bearing
Worm Bearlng Spring
Worm Gear

Line Guide & Carriage
Pawl

Pawl Cover Screw
Worm Shield

Spool Bearing

Slofted Post

Click Spring

Click Spring Screw
idier Gear

Idler Gear Screw
Level Wind Drive Gear
Drive Gear Lock Spring
Bearing Cup - R.S.
Handle Lock Screw
Pinion Gear Ring

*Specify Fresh or Salt Water
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1-9
2-109
3-9
4-155
5-109
6-155
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8-60
9-60
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3-9

4-9

5-9

6-9

7-9

8-9

19-6
20-109
21-109
22-109
23-60
24-160
26-9
27-9
28-109

29M-9
30-109"
32-2
32-2

35-155
36-60
37-109
39-1
39-1
40-109

41-109
42-109
43-9

43-109

45-109
46-9

47-109
48-109
50-109

58-109
62-209
63-209
64-9
65-209
66-9
67-9

110-60

Part Number

109

1-109
2-109
3-109
4-155
5-109
6-155
7-155
8-60
9-60
10-180

13-109
14-109
15-109
16-60

~8-109
20-109
21-109
22-109
23-180
24-109
26-109
27-109
28-109

29M-109
30-109°
32-2
322

35-155
36-109
37-109
39-1
39-1
40-109

41-109
42-109
43-109
44-109
57-109
45-109
46-109
47-109
48-109
50-109

5;1 09
62-155

66-109

209

1-209
2-209
3-155
4-155
5-155
6-155
7-155
8-60
9-60
10-60
11-155
12-155
13-155
14-99
15-209
16-60
17-60
18-60
18-209
20-155
21-202
22-60
23-60
24-155
26-155
27-209
28-209

29M-209
30-66"
32-22
32-22
33-200
34-200
35-155
36-209
37-209
38-8
38-8
40-60
41-60
42-209
43-109
44-109
57-109
45-209
46-209
47-109
48-109
50-209

58-209
62-209
63-209
64-209
65-209
66-209
67-209

110-60

210

18-60
19-209
20-155
21.285
22-60
23-60
24-66
26-1134
27-210
28-209
29L-210
29M-210
30-66*
31-210
32-22
33-200
34-200
35-155
36-209
37-209
36-8
39-6
40-60
40A-210

42-209
43-109
44-109
57-109
45-209
46-209
47-109
48-109
50-209
55-113H
58-209
62-309
63-209
64-209
65-209
66-209
67-209
103-113H
110-60
126-200



